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QUARTER-FINAL – 1ST LEG, MAR 29

Quarter-finals
Second leg: April 5
Semi-finals
First leg: April 19
Second leg: April 26
Final: May 9
National Arena,
Bucharest, Romania

Future Matchdays

Metalist UKRSporting POR

Schalke GER

Hannover GER

Valencia ESPAZ Alkmaar NED

Atletico Madrid ESP

Athletic Bilbao ESP
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Huntelaar
Falcao
Devic
Lopez

Klaas-Jan Huntelaar Schalke

SHOOTING BOOTS
Players still in competition Goals

Schalke
Atletico
Metalist
Atletico

9
6

5
5

Huntelaar
Falcao
Muniain
Llorente
Taison

Schalke
Atletico
Bilbao
Bilbao
Metalist

20
14

13
12
12

EYE FOR GOAL
Shots on target
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